
総合結果・リスト

記録
ｺﾒﾝﾄ 第1区 第2区 第3区 第4区 第5区

伊藤　哲矢 (1) 高柳　佳怜 (3) 伊藤　和磨 (1) 安藤　康平 (1) 円尾　翔吾 (2)
豊橋南高校 (4) 16:56 (1) 32:22 (1) 40:44 (1) 49:24 (1) 57:41

(4) 16:56 (1) 15:26 (2) 8:22 (5) 8:40 (4) 8:17
井上　翔太 (2) 梅村　一輝 (2) 北本　隼 (2) 山田　勇介 (2) 岩田　晴樹 (1)

千種高校 (2) 16:54 (2) 32:43 (2) 41:13 (2) 49:40 (2) 58:13
(2) 16:54 (2) 15:49 (4) 8:30 (2) 8:27 (8) 8:33

吉田　蓮 (1) 平野　成 (1) 桑山　敏哉 (1) 吉田　裕也 (3) 衣川　勇介 (2)
愛知黎明高校 (3) 16:54 (3) 33:25 (3) 41:40 (3) 50:14 (3) 58:27

(3) 16:54 (7) 16:31 (1) 8:15 (4) 8:34 (2) 8:13
保浦 一仁 (2) 鹿磨 将士 (1) 髙濱 和暉 (3) 溝口銀次郎 (3) 近藤 優輝 (3)

至学館高校 (1) 16:47 (4) 33:26 (4) 41:53 (5) 51:02 (4) 59:14
(1) 16:47 (11) 16:39 (3) 8:27 (17) 9:09 (1) 8:12

齋藤　亮弥 (2) 太田　泰平 (2) 前田　武大 (2) 斎藤　弘樹 (2) 中島　啓輔 (2)
国府高校 (5) 17:07 (6) 33:32 (9) 42:52 (6) 51:11 (5) 59:44

(5) 17:07 (6) 16:25 (26) 9:20 (1) 8:19 (8) 8:33
脇田　陽平 (2) 村上　俊也 (2) 山﨑勇之介 (1) 安齋　隼 (1) 井上　暁人 (2)

一宮高校 (6) 17:09 (7) 33:42 (7) 42:45 (8) 51:30 (6) 59:46
(6) 17:09 (10) 16:33 (20) 9:03 (7) 8:45 (3) 8:16

佐々　遥平 (2) 加藤　耀 (2) 梶田　直博 (2) 永江　快成 (1) 高橋　祐斗 (2)
西春高校 (8) 17:14 (5) 33:28 (5) 42:13 (7) 51:23 (7) 1:00:04

(8) 17:14 (5) 16:14 (9) 8:45 (18) 9:10 (11) 8:41
松林　大貴 (3) 小野　陸 (2) 松井　和也 (2) 関根　裕矢 (2) 上里　佳輝 (2)

星城高校 (9) 17:18 (8) 33:49 (6) 42:26 (4) 50:53 (8) 1:00:45
(9) 17:18 (7) 16:31 (6) 8:37 (2) 8:27 (40) 9:52

西野　和歩 (2) 福井　啓太 (2) 岡本　直之 (2) 日置　翔 (2) 千野　雅人 (1)
名東高校 (11) 17:33 (10) 34:04 (8) 42:49 (9) 52:03 (9) 1:00:53

(11) 17:33 (7) 16:31 (9) 8:45 (21) 9:14 (15) 8:50
島田　陸 (2) 伊藤　徹星 (2) 鈴木　崇史 (1) 和泉　佳希 (1) 山根　康太 (2)

岡崎西高校 (10) 17:22 (13) 34:37 (14) 43:35 (11) 52:29 (10) 1:00:57
(10) 17:22 (22) 17:15 (14) 8:58 (10) 8:54 (7) 8:28

畠中健士郎 (1) 松本　七大 (2) 橘川　拳治 (2) 石黒　凱 (1) 下地　健介 (2)
江南高校 (16) 17:48 (14) 34:41 (15) 43:40 (12) 52:43 (11) 1:01:07

(16) 17:48 (16) 16:53 (16) 8:59 (13) 9:03 (5) 8:24
瀧　　 裕丞 (2) 浪崎　駿 (2) 河合　海人 (2) 清田　義人 (2) 真野　陽太 (1)

成章高校 (14) 17:40 (12) 34:27 (11) 43:28 (10) 52:16 (12) 1:01:08
(14) 17:40 (14) 16:47 (18) 9:01 (8) 8:48 (16) 8:52

佐藤　錠吾 (2) 大眉　森春 (2) 鳥井　大裕 (2) 丹羽　啓太 (1) 上田　拓哉 (2)
刈谷北高校 (17) 17:49 (16) 34:56 (16) 43:48 (15) 53:01 (13) 1:01:26

(17) 17:49 (19) 17:07 (12) 8:52 (19) 9:13 (6) 8:25
拂山　武大 (2) 堀川　貴哉 (2) 北村康太郎 (2) 武田　朋弘 (1) 近藤　大智 (1)

新川高校 (13) 17:39 (9) 33:51 (10) 43:10 (13) 52:54 (14) 1:01:42
(13) 17:39 (4) 16:12 (25) 9:19 (40) 9:44 (13) 8:48

金子　雄大 (3) 渡會　竜也 (3) 河邉　治貴 (1) 河合　祐弥 (3) 伴　　 浩輝 (3)
渥美農業高校 (28) 18:22 (26) 35:42 (19) 44:20 (19) 53:23 (15) 1:02:01

(28) 18:22 (23) 17:20 (7) 8:38 (13) 9:03 (10) 8:38
石竹　大裕 (1) 水野　晋輔 (2) 小島　昭悟 (2) 熊澤　湧介 (1) 岡野　将成 (1)

一宮興道高校 (20) 18:06 (18) 35:00 (13) 43:31 (14) 52:57 (16) 1:02:19
(20) 18:06 (17) 16:54 (5) 8:31 (30) 9:26 (31) 9:22

鈴木　皓翔 (1) 川合　巧人 (1) 荒木　亮雅 (2) 松田　乾資 (2) 佐藤　技 (2)
知立東高校 (23) 18:10 (23) 35:33 (23) 44:33 (22) 53:35 (17) 1:02:22

(23) 18:10 (24) 17:23 (17) 9:00 (12) 9:02 (12) 8:47
祖父江大尚 (2) 伊藤　佑一 (1) 吉川　純輝 (2) 杉山　諒太 (1) 久田　健司 (1)

瑞陵高校 (7) 17:11 (15) 34:51 (12) 43:29 (16) 53:11 (18) 1:02:25
(7) 17:11 (29) 17:40 (7) 8:38 (37) 9:42 (25) 9:14

片山　裕太 (2) 吉田　瞬 (2) 鈴木　大空 (2) 福田　真矢 (1) 田澤　勇河 (2)
豊田北高校 (15) 17:44 (19) 35:15 (22) 44:30 (18) 53:19 (19) 1:02:29

(15) 17:44 (26) 17:31 (24) 9:15 (9) 8:49 (24) 9:10
種子田裕之 (1) 服部　望 (1) 熊澤　健治 (1) 家田　知久 (1) 野本　凌平 (1)

名古屋高校 (18) 17:50 (22) 35:30 (21) 44:28 (23) 53:36 (20) 1:02:35
(18) 17:50 (29) 17:40 (14) 8:58 (16) 9:08 (18) 8:59

土田　侑秀 (2) 小川　瑞貴 (1) 鈴木　淳生 (1) 朝井　瞭 (3)　 津田　紘希 (1)
滝高校 (27) 18:21 (21) 35:21 (26) 44:49 (20) 53:32 (21) 1:02:49

(27) 18:21 (18) 17:00 (31) 9:28 (6) 8:43 (27) 9:17
杉本　龍聖 (1) 中野　雄貴 (2) 松田　健一 (2) 家田　俊兵 (1) 野口　凌央 (1)

津島高校 (35) 18:53 (24) 35:35 (20) 44:27 (24) 53:53 (22) 1:02:54
(35) 18:53 (12) 16:42 (12) 8:52 (30) 9:26 (20) 9:01

堀田 将貴 (2) 緒方 銀次郎 (2) 成田 悠真 (2) 小川 大晴 (1) 水谷 洸太 (1)
津島北高校 (30) 18:28 (25) 35:39 (25) 44:41 (25) 53:57 (23) 1:02:59

(30) 18:28 (20) 17:11 (19) 9:02 (22) 9:16 (21) 9:02
山下　祐汰 (3) 坂上　侑希 (3) 相川来海斗 (3) 谷口　広敏 (3) 與呉　昇幸 (3)

内海高校 (24) 18:12 (17) 34:58 (18) 44:03 (21) 53:34 (24) 1:03:03
(24) 18:12 (13) 16:46 (21) 9:05 (35) 9:31 (32) 9:29

横山　皓己 (1) 重田　真稔 (2) 鳥居　祥吾 (1) 大橋　立樹 (1) 水野　奨久 (1)
安城南高校 (25) 18:13 (11) 34:19 (17) 43:59 (17) 53:18 (25) 1:03:44

(25) 18:13 (3) 16:06 (39) 9:40 (26) 9:19 (42) 10:26
児波　一真 (2) 枝村　成記 (1) 大野　佳紀 (1) 屋宜　宣雅 (3) 野々垣優斗 (2)

起工業高校 (12) 17:36 (20) 35:20 (24) 44:40 (26) 54:01 (26) 1:03:50
(12) 17:36 (33) 17:44 (26) 9:20 (27) 9:21 (39) 9:49

2 58:13:00 25

3 58:27:00 40
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コ－ス:庄内緑地公園周回コ－ス

順位 No.
チーム／メン

バー

1 57:41:00 4

駅伝カーニバル
男子高校 駅伝

6 59:46:00 23

7 1:00:04 37

4 59:14:00 42

5 59:44:00 35

10 1:00:57 32

11 1:01:07 43

8 1:00:45 31

9 1:00:53 21

14 1:01:42 15

15 1:02:01 2

12 1:01:08 8

13 1:01:26 6

18 1:02:25 13

19 1:02:29 5

16 1:02:19 24

17 1:02:22 14

22 1:02:54 3

23 1:02:59 20

20 1:02:35 34

21 1:02:49 17

26 1:03:50 18

24 1:03:03 10

25 1:03:44 29



中村　壮志 (1) 小出　孟 (1) 早川　昌輝 (1) 飯田　真生 (3) 伊藤　歩 (2)
松蔭高校 (29) 18:26 (28) 36:06 (30) 45:43 (27) 54:40 (27) 1:03:54

(29) 18:26 (29) 17:40 (35) 9:37 (11) 8:57 (25) 9:14
吉開　巧 (1) 北御門祐太 (1) 渡会　竜樹 (3) 鈴木　拓海 (2) 藤井　雄大 (3)

福江高校 (40) 19:27 (30) 36:19 (33) 45:57 (32) 55:18 (28) 1:04:06
(40) 19:27 (15) 16:52 (36) 9:38 (27) 9:21 (13) 8:48

高橋 健太郎 (2) 佐藤　滉記 (1) 後藤　康亮 (2) 藤原　雅浩 (2) 久野　裕由 (2)
豊丘高校 (26) 18:20 (31) 36:24 (32) 45:50 (31) 55:16 (29) 1:04:08

(26) 18:20 (35) 18:04 (28) 9:26 (30) 9:26 (16) 8:52
川俣　優介 (3) 大城　光司 (2) 横井　千尋 (2) 加藤　誠也 (1) 川原　尚悟 (1)

一宮工業高校 (32) 18:46 (27) 35:58 (31) 45:43 (29) 54:56 (30) 1:04:14
(32) 18:46 (21) 17:12 (41) 9:45 (19) 9:13 (28) 9:18

安藤　悠理 (3) 大塚　陽介 (2) 松井　直樹 (1) 福冨　達也 (1)　 足立　武巳 (1)
誠信高校 (37) 18:55 (32) 36:28 (27) 45:38 (28) 54:55 (31) 1:04:26

(37) 18:55 (27) 17:33 (22) 9:10 (24) 9:17 (34) 9:31
恒川　翔 (2) 柴本　真冶 (2) 中田　湧介 (1) 喜多　祐太 (1) 蜂矢　樹 (1)

三好高校 (36) 18:54 (34) 36:31 (34) 46:09 (34) 55:25 (32) 1:04:44
(36) 18:54 (28) 17:37 (36) 9:38 (22) 9:16 (29) 9:19

鈴木　翔吾 (2) 江上　綺斗 (1) 佐々 和優 (2) 伊藤　嘉規 (2) 村瀬　元気 (3)
大同大大同高校 (38) 18:57 (37) 37:07 (36) 46:34 (35) 56:01 (33) 1:05:00

(38) 18:57 (36) 18:10 (29) 9:27 (34) 9:27 (18) 8:59
佐藤　康晴 (2) 住野　汰樹 (2) 杉野　喬弘 (2) 水谷　亮太 (1) 佐藤　暢晃 (1)

熱田高校 (33) 18:47 (33) 36:29 (29) 45:41 (33) 55:24 (34) 1:05:01
(33) 18:47 (32) 17:42 (23) 9:12 (38) 9:43 (37) 9:37

柴山　昌之 (1) 妹尾健太郎 (1) 中野　祐輔 (2) 青木　穂高 (1) 森田　雅治 (1)
横須賀高校 (19) 17:57 (29) 36:09 (28) 45:40 (30) 55:01 (35) 1:05:23

(19) 17:57 (37) 18:12 (34) 9:31 (27) 9:21 (41) 10:22
秀島　庸介 (2) 大谷　拓巳 (2) 加古　光 (2) 石原　直哉 （１） 佐藤　文哉 (1)

富田高校 (31) 18:45 (38) 37:10 (39) 46:48 (36) 56:05 (36) 1:05:43
(31) 18:45 (39) 18:25 (36) 9:38 (24) 9:17 (38) 9:38

髙橋　勇人 (2) 串田　歩隆 (2) 古波蔵大成 (1) 臼井　健成 (2) 伊藤　隼 (1)
東郷高校 (42) 20:09 (40) 37:35 (41) 47:30 (39) 56:34 (37) 1:05:43

(42) 20:09 (25) 17:26 (42) 9:55 (15) 9:04 (23) 9:09
牧村　昌哉 (1) 川邊　有記 (1) 坂本　大河 (1) 橘　　 寛杜 (1) 松本　直也 (1)

愛知工業高校 (22) 18:08 (36) 36:58 (35) 46:25 (37) 56:11 (38) 1:05:46
(22) 18:08 (42) 18:50 (29) 9:27 (41) 9:46 (36) 9:35

中森　凌太 (2) 村谷　銀河 (2) 堤　　 俊樹 (2) 田中　陸登 (1) 三輪　千尋 (2)
東海商業高校 (34) 18:51 (39) 37:14 (38) 46:44 (38) 56:27 (39) 1:05:56

(34) 18:51 (38) 18:23 (33) 9:30 (38) 9:43 (32) 9:29
新美　優斗 (1) 波多野文哉 (1) 渡邉　隼大 (2) 野村俊太郎 (1) 中村　槙志 (2)

東海学園高校 (21) 18:06 (35) 36:46 (40) 47:23 (41) 57:03 (40) 1:06:37
(21) 18:06 (41) 18:40 (43) 10:37 (36) 9:40 (35) 9:34

青木　薫 (1) 伊奈　和哉 (2) 竹内　翔一 (1) 中村　省吾 (2) 椎葉　遥介 (1)
東海南高校 (43) 21:22 (43) 39:14 (43) 48:43 (42) 58:09 (41) 1:07:14

(43) 21:22 (34) 17:52 (32) 9:29 (30) 9:26 (22) 9:05
宮西　克弥 (1) 前野　達也 (2) 大野　貴史 (1) 秋田　龍星 (2) 栗木　大輝 (1)

菊里高校 (39) 19:15 (41) 37:46 (37) 46:37 (40) 57:03 (42) 1:07:30
(39) 19:15 (40) 18:31 (11) 8:51 (43) 10:26 (43) 10:27

榊原　一真 (1) 佐藤　晃平 (1) 金田　浩輝 (1) 米盛　寛通 (2) 五藤　彰広 (2)
五条高校 (41) 19:47 (42) 38:37 (42) 48:19 (43) 58:13 (43) 1:07:33

(41) 19:47 (42) 18:50 (40) 9:42 (42) 9:54 (30) 9:20

27 1:03:54 26

30 1:04:14 12

31 1:04:26 39

28 1:04:06 9

29 1:04:08 22

34 1:05:01 30

35 1:05:23 11

32 1:04:44 38

33 1:05:00 41

38 1:05:46 36

39 1:05:56 7

36 1:05:43 27

37 1:05:43 33

42 1:07:30 1

43 1:07:33 16

40 1:06:37 28

41 1:07:14 19


